IWG-6 M eseting
Public Protection & Other Issues
Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Room 7B-516

3 June 2002, 10:00 am

Phone-bridge: 1-800-516-9896, Code # 42599

Opening remarks

Introduction of Participants

Appointment of Scribe:

Approval of the Agenda

Review — Approve Minutes of 23 May, 2002
Introduction of Draft Proposals for

Al-1.3

Al-1.23
Al-1.36
Al-1.38

Other business
Future meeting schedule

Adjournment



